
G O L D

Access to leisure facilities is through the easy-to-use 
One Card. For fitness classes and the Tone Zone gyms, 

choose the Gold One Card. See overleaf for prices.

Concessions available

Notification of leisure service offers

Easy monthly or annual payments

Unlimited use of leisure facilities

Gold One Card



Fees and charges

G O L D

The One Card gives unlimited access to selected 
sports and leisure activities, subject to availability, 
provided by the Isle of Wight Council. There are 
cards for adults, students and juniors. There is a 
monthly fee with flexible payment options. 

Find out more at www.iwight.com/leisure at the heart of fitness

Pick up a leisure 
fees booklet for 
all activity prices.
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Activity Adult Student5 Junior

Swimming1 ✓ ✓ ✓

Water workouts ✓ ✓ n/a

Fitness classes2 ✓ ✓ ✓

Tone Zone gym3 ✓ ✓ ✓

Casual squash ✓ ✓ ✓

League squash4 ✓ ✓ ✓

Badminton ✓ ✓ ✓

Health suite ✓ ✓ n/a

Sauna ✓ ✓ n/a

Pay regularly with monthly payment options 
 or a one-off annual payment

Cash, cheque, card £41 £26.25 n/a

Direct Debit £34.50 £23 £15.75

Annual payment £345 £230 £157

1Casual swimming is free 
for juniors during school 
holidays. 
2Separate sessions available 
for juniors.  

3One Journey required. 
4Only for Direct Debit and 
annual payment options. 
5Student application 
requires written evidence of 
eligibility.



S I L V E R

The ideal One Card for swimming and water workouts

Notification of leisure service offers

Easy monthly or annual payments

Unlimited use of selected leisure activities

Access to leisure facilities is through the easy-to-use 
One Card. The card is available in three tiered options, 

with one to suit your needs and budget.

Silver One Card



Fees and charges

S I L V E R

The One Card gives unlimited access to selected 
sports and leisure activities, subject to availability, 
provided by the Isle of Wight Council. There are 
cards for adults, students and juniors. There is a 
monthly fee with flexible payment options. 

Find out more at www.iwight.com/leisure at the heart of fitness

Pick up a leisure 
fees booklet for 
all activity prices.
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For fitness classes and Tone Zone gym  
choose the Gold One Card. 

Activity Adult Student5 Junior

Swimming1 ✓ ✓ ✓

Water workouts ✓ ✓ n/a

Fitness classes2 n/a n/a n/a

Tone Zone gym3 n/a n/a n/a

Casual squash ✓ ✓ ✓

League squash4 ✓ ✓ ✓

Badminton ✓ ✓ ✓

Health suite ✓ ✓ n/a

Sauna ✓ ✓ n/a

Pay regularly with monthly payment options 
 or a one-off annual payment

Cash, cheque, card £20.50 £17.30 £11

Direct Debit £17.30 £15.25 £10

Annual payment £173 £152.50 £100

1Casual swimming is free 
for juniors during school 
holidays. 
2Separate sessions available 
for juniors.  

3One Journey required. 
4Only for Direct Debit and 
annual payment options. 
5Student application 
requires written evidence of 
eligibility.


